
APLA Health 
The David Geffen Center 

611 S Kingsley Dr. 
Los Angeles, CA 90005 

Thank you for supporting APLA Health! 

Wiring instructions for gifts of stocks or bonds 

Please fill out this form and send it to your broker. We will take care of the rest! If you 
notify your broker by email, you can expedite gift processing by cc’ing: 
rgoldman@aplahealth.org and rmason@aplahealth.org.

Deliver by DTC to Morgan Stanley Wealth Management 
For  APLA Health & Wellness 
Tax ID #  84-1661910
DTC # 0015
Account # 496-024521-027

Broker’s Name Jeff Antoniotti 
Phone (805) 494-0200

Please notify APLA Health’s Advancement office with the following information; donor 
information does not transmit through the DTC wiring system: 

Date 
Donor Name 
Address 
Beneficiary APLA Health and Wellness 
Purpose of Gift 

Name of Security Number of Shares 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

For questions or to notify APLA Health of your gift intention, please contact
Joey Moldovan or Rick Mason at APLA Health:  

Joey Moldovan
Chief Financial Officer
213.201.1411 
jmoldovan@aplahealth.org 

Rick Mason 
Sr. Advancement Services Manager 
213.201.1512 
rmason@aplahealth.org 
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